
Key Contacts & Dates 

Head of Year 9 Mrs J Wagstaff jwagstaff@lymmhigh.org.uk 

Choices Form Technical Support Ms C Vernon cvernon@lymmhigh.org.uk 

K E Y  D A T E S  

Y E A R  9  F O R M  T U T O R S  

Mr T Harman tharman@lymmhigh.org.uk 9AL 

Mrs J Chidlow Joreilly@lymmhigh.org.uk 9AH 

Ms L Melia lmelia@lymmhigh.org.uk 9DL 

Mr D McNally dmcnally@lymmhigh.org.uk 9DH 

9ML Mr J Dickinson jdickinson@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9MH Mr C Newns cnewns@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9TL Mrs C Worrall cworrall@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9TH Miss L Tunstall ltunstall@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9WL Miss A Dockerill adockerill@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9WH Dr M McCombs mmcombs@lymmhigh.org.uk 

w/c Monday 8th January 2024 Year 9 Choices Assemblies (for students) 

Thursday 18th January 2024 Year 9 Choices Evening (for students and parents) 

Thursday 22nd February 2024 Year 9 Parents’ Evening (for students and parents) 

19th February - 1st March 2024 Year 9 Choices interviews with a member of SLT (for students) 

Friday 8th March 2024 Choices Deadline 




